
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

 1/9

405-000001



A x2

x241

24PCS
(Extra 2 pcs)

Screw (M6*70)

12PCS
(Extra 2 pcs)

Screw (M6*45)

28PCS
(Extra 2 pcs)
Bolt (M6*20)

36PCS
(Extra 2 pcs)
Flat washer

x122 x283 x284

x26

2PCS
Allen Key

B x2 C x1 D x1

E x1 F x3

Part List:

Hardware List:

G x3 H x3

I x3 J x1 K x4 L x2

M x1 N x2 O x2

2/9

8PCS
(Extra 2 pcs)
Bolt (M6*40)

x85



3/9

A

H

I

B

2

2

1
1

x2

x2

STEP 1

STEP 2



4/9

F

G

1

1

x2

x2

3

3

4

4

STEP 3

STEP 4



L

N

x2

2

2

C

5/9

STEP 5

STEP 6

I

H



1
1

1

1

D

F

G

6/9

STEP 7

STEP 8



E

3

3

4

4

7/9

STEP 9

STEP 10



M

O

8/9

STEP 11

STEP 12

O

K
K

K

K

5

5

4

4

J



9/9

STEP 13

STEP 14


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

